Term Dates 2023

Yok Gobsek

JANUARY FEBRUARY MARCH
Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
1 w5 1 2 3 4 5 w9 1 2 3 4 5
Tiw: 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 we 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 wio 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
w2 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 w7 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 13 14 15 16 17 18 19
w3 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 ws 20 21 22 23 24 25 T2wi 20 21 22 23 24 25 26
w4 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 w9 27 28 w2 27 28 29 30 31
ws 30 31
APRIL MAY JUNE
Mon Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
w2 1 2 w7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 wii1 1 2 3 4
w3 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 ws 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 HP | 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
w4 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 w9 15 16 17 18 19 20 ﬁ 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
ws 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 wio 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25
we 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 wi1 29 30 31 T3w1 26 27 28 29 30
JuLy AUGUST SEPTEMBER
Mon Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
w1 1 2 we 1 2 3 4 5 6 wio 1 2 3
w2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 w7z 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
w3 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 ws 14 15 16 17 18 19 T4w: 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
w4 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 wo 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 w2 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
ws 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 wio 28 29 30 31 w3 25 26 27 28 29 30
we 31
OCTOBER NOVEMBER DECEMBER
Mon Tue Wed  Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun
w3 1 ws 1 2 3 4 5 HP 1 2 3
wa 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 wo 6 7 8 9 10 11 ﬁ HP 4 5 6 7 8 9 10
ws 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 wio 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 11 12 13 14 15 16 17
we 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 wii 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 18 19 20 21 22 23 24
w7z 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 HP 27 28 29 30 25 26 27 28 29 30 31
ws 30 31
Legend: T-Term W -Week I:' Holiday Programme ﬁ? Payment due dates Public Holidays

Public Holidays - We are closed on these days

Term 1 (10 weeks): Tuesday 3 January — Sunday 12 March

Payment due by Sunday 26 February for Term 2 New Year’s Day Sunday 1 & Monday 2 January (in lieu)

Chinese New Year’s Day Sunday 22, Monday 23 & Tuesday 24 January (in lieu)

Term 2 (11 weeks): Monday 20 March - Sunday 4 June Good Friday Friday 7 April
P t due by Sunday 21 M Te 3
ayment aue by sunaay ay for Term Hari Raya Puasa Saturday 22 April
June Holiday Programme: Monday 5 — Friday 9 June Labour Day Monday 1 May
Vesak Day Friday 2 June
Term 3 (10 weeks): Monday 26 June - Sunday 3 September . "
Payment due by Sunday 20 August for Term 4 Hari Raya Haji Thursday 29 June
National Day Wednesday 9 August
Term 4 (11 weeks): Monday 11 September — Sunday 26 November Deepavali / Diwali Sunday 12 & Monday 13 November (in lieu)
Payment due by Sunday 12 November for Term 1, 2024 Christmas Day Monday 25 December
December Holiday Programme: * Note: There are no classes on public holidays. A class replacement will be
Week 1 : Tuesday 28 - Thursday 30 November arranged whenever public holidays occur twice on the same day in a term.
Week 2: Tuesday 5 — Thursday 7 December

* Note: Your child’s place is automatically reserved for the next term unless we receive a notice of withdrawal for:-
Term 2, 2023: by Sunday 5 February 2023 | Term 3, 2023: by Sunday 23 April 2023 | Term 4, 2023: by Sunday 30 July 2023 | Term 1, 2024: by Sunday 15 October 2023

Notice of withdrawal must be received in writing to the centre or emailed to enquiries@juliagabriel.com.
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